May 03 2024 (23:02) India Rail Info 1

Okha - Bandra Terminus Special Fare Special/09576XX - Exp - WR
VAPI/Vapi to BVI/Borivali
3h 27m - 139 km - 0 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 OKHA |Okha 08:30 0 |1 0 62 (0 [WR
2 DWK |Dwarka 08:58 09:03 5m |1 |1 29 |62 |7 |WR
3 |KMBL |Khambhalia 10:24 10:26 2m |0 |1 113 |49 WR
4 |JAM  |Jamnagar 11:32 11:37 5m |0 |1 167 (21 |8 WR
5 |HAPA |Hapa 12:01 12:03 2m (0 |1 176 [59 |15 |[WR
6 RIT Rajkot Junction 13:20 13:30 10m |1 1 252 |56 [119 |WR
7 WKR  |Wankaner Junction 14:15 14:17 2m |2 |1 294 |81 |86 |WR
8 |SUNR |Surendranagar Junction |15:12 15:14 2m |2 |1 368 |58 [72 |WR
9 VG Viramgam Junction 16:23 16:25 2m |2 |1 433 |52 |21 |[WR
10 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 17:40 18:00 20m 1 499 (32 |52 |WR
11 |BRC |Vadodara junction 19:47 19:52 5m |0 |1 599 |80 (36 |WR
12 |BH Bharuch Junction 20:45 20:47 2m (4 |1 669 |56 WR
13 |[ST Surat 21:50 21:55 5m |2 |1 728 |36 |59 |WR
14 |VAPI |Vapi 00:35 00:38 3m |2 |2 823 |37 |27 |WR
15 |BVI Borivali 04:05 04:08 3m |7 |2 962 (26 (18 |WR
16 |BDTS |Mumbai Bandra Terminus |04:50 2 |2 980 |- 4 |WR

May 03 2024 (23:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



